MAX8967 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX8967
Component List
General Description
The MAX8967 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB for evaluating the MAX8967, which is a
µPMIC with two step-down switching converters and six
LDOs. The step-down converters deliver up to 2A of out-
put current independently. Two of the LDOs deliver a load

●	 RoHS	Compliant
19-6504; Rev 0; 10/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
1µF	±10%,	6.3V	X5R	ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK	C1005X5R0J105K
Murata	GRM155R61A105K
C2 1
0.1µF	±10%,	10V	X5R	ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK	C1005X5R1A104K
Taiyo	Yuden	LMK105BJ104KV
Murata	GRM155R61A104K
C3, C4 2
2.2µF	±10%,	10V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK	C1608X5R1A225K
Taiyo	Yuden	LMK107BJ225KA-T
Murata	GRM188R61A225K
C5, C6 2
10µF	±10%,	10V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK	C1608X5R1A106KT
Taiyo	Yuden	LMK107BBJ106MALT
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C7, C8 2
22µF	±20%,	6.3V	X5R	ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK	C2012X5R0J226K
Murata	GRM21BR60J226M
Taiyo	Yuden	JMK212ABJ226MG-T
C9–C16 8
1µF	±10%,	10V	X7R	ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK	C1608X7R1A105K
Murata	GRM188R71A105K
J1 1
20-pin (2 x 10) right-angle
receptacle
Samtec	INC	SSW-110-02-S-D-RA